
















































































SECOND QUARTER 2023 79%
THIRD QUARTER 2023 78%
FOURTH QUARTER 2023 82%
FIRST QUARTER 2024 81%



CUSTOMER SERVICES
UPDATED FEE SCHEDULE EFFECTIVE JANUARY 1, 2024

LOBBY/TELLER SERVICES  
Personal Money Orders $ 3.00
 Texas Star Bank Club Members       No Charge  
Cashier's Checks  $  5.00  
Collection Items (Incoming & Outgoing) $15.00  
Night Deposit Bags - Locked  $35.00

BOOKKEEPING SERVICES  
Stop Payment $30.00  
NSF Paid Item Fee $30.00  
 NSF Returned Item Fee $30.00  
Accounting Research Per Hour $25.00  
Research Copy $  1.00  
Statement Reprint $  5.00  
ATM Foreign Transaction Fee $  1.50  
ATM/Debit Card Replacement (after 1st replaced for fraud) $  7.00 
Overdraft Sweep Fee $  5.00  
IRA Termination Fee  $50.00  
Same Day ACH  $25.00
Closed Business Accounts (within 90 days of opening) $50.00
Returned Mail/Unknown Address  $5.00
Mailed Paper Statements  $2.00 

Wire Transfer  
Incoming Wire         $5.00
Domestic (Outgoing) $25.00  
Foreign (Outgoing)  $100.00  

Telephone Transfers $  5.00  
Garnishment/Levy Fee $100.00  

OTHER BANK SERVICES
Notary Services  No Charge for Customer $10.00 for Non-Customers 
Photocopies $  0.50  

      Texas Star Bank Club Members - 10 per month   No Charge  
Check Printing        Varies Depending on Style  
Internet Banking - Free Mobile Banking - Free Mobile Deposit - Free  
On-Line Bill Pay - Free Apple Pay - Free Card Valet - Free  














